
President 
Tom Clark 
Kestell Company 
300 E. 3rd 
Spokane, WA  99202 

C. 499-9999
B. 838-2002
F. 623-1202
SpokaneTom@Comcast.net

President-Elect 
Eric Johnson 
Coldwell Banker Tomlinson N 
8205 N. Division 
Spokane, WA  99208 

C. 951-9331
B. 467-7400
F. 467-9771
EricJ@CBSpokane.net

Secretary 
Cynthia Gustafson 
John L. Scott, Inc. 
1500 W. 4th Ave. 
Spokane, WA  99201 

C. 280-8595
B. 455-8600
F. 626-0696
CynthiaG@JohnLScott.com

Treasurer 
Kristy Hamby 
Windermere Airway Heights 
10258 W. Sunset Highway, Suite 3 
Spokane, WA  99224 

C. 688-4151
B. 368-9391
F. 413-1288
KristyHamby@Windermere.com

Immediate Past President 
Gina Mosey 
RE/MAX Inland Empire 
1311 N. Washington, Suite A 
Spokane, WA  99201 

C. 953-3410
B. 232-0824
F. 232-0828
GLMosey@gmail.com

2 0 2 0  L E A D E R S H I P  D I R E C T O R Y
S A R  O F F I C E R S  



Greg Barkley 
Keller Williams Spokane—Main 
799 S. Stevens 
Spokane, WA  99204 

C. 939-5476
B. 458-4000
F. 458-4001
GBarkley@KW.com
Term Expires: 2020

Eric Etzel 
Choice Realty 
5711 N. Division, Suite A 
Spokane, WA  99208 

C. 995-2833
B. 217-0200
F. 210-3255
Eric@EricEtzel.com
Term Expires: 2021

Judy Flemmer 
EXIT Real Estate Professionals 
1403 S. Grand Blvd., Suite 101N 
Spokane, WA  99203 

C. 216-1135
B. 535-8400
F. 535-2123
JudyF@ExitofSpokane.com
Term Expires: 2021

Sara Houk 
John L. Scott, Spokane, Inc. 
1500 W. 4th Ave. 
Spokane, WA  99201 

C. 280-8105
B. 455-8600
F. 626-0696
SaraHouk@JohnLScott.com
Term Expires: 2020

Ron McIntire 
Choice Realty 
5711 N. Division, Suite A 
Spokane, WA  99205 

C. 951-7653
B. 217-0200
F. 210-3255
Ron@ChoiceSpokane.com
Term Expires: 2021

2 0 2 0  L E A D E R S H I P  D I R E C T O R Y
S A R  D i r e c t o r s  



Pam Novell 
Windermere Manito 
2829 S. Grand, No. 101 
Spokane, WA  99201 

C. 939-7850
B. 747-1051
F. 747-9160
PJNovell@Windermere.com
Term Expires: 2020

Jim Palmer, Jr. 
Real Estate Marketplace NW, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1252 
Deer Park, WA  99006 

C. 953-1666
B. 276-5445
F. 276-5626
MtMan4Fun@aol.com
Term Expires:  2020

Abbey Parsons 
Coldwell Banker Tomlinson V 
1521 N. Argonne, Suite A 
Spokane Valley, WA  99212 

C. 939-0602
B. 921-7400
F. 474-9999
Abbey.Parsons@nwreb.com
Term Expires:  2021

Barb Pielli 
Windermere City Group 
1237 W. Summit Parkway, Suite B 
Spokane, WA  99201 

C. 714-5071
B. 323-2323
F. 323-2353
BarbP@Windermere.com
Term Expires:  2021

Rick Richard 
John L. Scott, Spokane, Inc. 
1500 W. 4th Ave. 
Spokane, WA  99201 

C. 879-4422
B. 455-8600
F. 626-0696
RickR@JohnLScott.com
Term Expires: 2020

2 0 2 0  L E A D E R S H I P  D I R E C T O R Y
S A R  D I R E C T O R S — C O N T I N U E D  


